Organization

ABTC

AdventHealth Transplant Institute
American Nephrology Nurses Association
AOPO

Association for Multicultural Affairs in Transplantation
Atrium Health Transplant

Aurora St. Luke's Medical Center

Avera McKennan Hospital

Barnes-Jewish Hospital

Baylor St. Luke's Medical Center
Beaumont Multi-Organ Transplant Center
Boston Children's Hospital, Pediatric Transplant Center
Brigham and Women's Hospital

CareDX

Cascade Life Alliance

Cedars Sinai

Children's Hospital of Alabama

Children's Mercy Hospital Kansas City
Cleveland Clinic Florida

Cleveland Clinic Foundation, Main
Corewell Health West Transplant Program
DCI Donor Services

Donor Alliance

Donor Network of Arizona

Donor Network West

Donor Staff Support

Duke Health Transplant Center

Froedtert Hospital

Gift of Life Donor Program

Gift of Life Institute

Gift of Life Michigan

Houston Methodist Houspital J.C Walter Jr. Transplant Center
1AM

Indiana Donor Network

Date of Expiration

4/30/2026
9/30/2026
1/31/2026
4/30/2026
3/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
12/30/2025
3/31/2026
2/28/2026
3/31/2026
12/31/2025
8/31/2026
10/31/2026
7/31/2026
6/30/2026
8/31/2026
9/30/2026
4/30/2026
2/28/2026
7/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
3/31/2026
2/28/2026
7/31/2026
5/31/2026
7/31/2026
4/30/2026
1/30/2026
12/31/2025
3/31/2026
12/31/2025



Infinite Legacy
INOVA Fairfax Hospital
INTEGRIS Health Nazih Zuhdi Transplant Institute

International Society for Heart & Lung Transplantation (ISHLT)
International Transplant Nurses Society - Approved Programs (ITNS)
lowa Donor Network

Life Alliance Organ Recovery Agency - University of Miami Medicine
Life Connection of Ohio

LifeCenter Northwest

LifeGift

LifeLink Foundation

LifeShare Carolinas

LifeShare Network, Inc.

LifeSource Minnesota

LiveOnNY

M Health Fairview Solid Organ Transplant Care
Mayo Clinic Arizona Transplant Center

Mayo Clinic Florida

Mayo Clinic Rochester

Medical University of South Carolina

MedStar Georgetown Transplant Institute
Memorial Transplant Institute

MidAmerica Transplant

Midwest Transplant Network
NATCO-Association for Transplant Professionals
Natera, Inc

National Kidney Foundation

Nebraska Medicine

Network for Hope

Nevada Donor Network

New England Donor Services

New York Presbyterian Hospital

NJ Sharing Network

Ochsner Multi-Organ Transplant Institute

Ohio State Medical Center Comprehensive Transplant Center
One Legacy

Oregon Health & Science University - OHSU Transplant Medicine

Organ Donation and Transplantation Alliance "The Alliance"

2/28/2026
4/30/2026
12/30/2025

4/30/2026
10/30/2025
12/31/2025

9/30/2026

5/31/2026

1/31/2026
12/31/2025
9/30/2026
12/31/2025
8/31/2026
6/30/2026
12/31/2025
7/31/2026
2/28/2026
1/31/2026
12/31/2025
4/31/2026
10/31/2026
1/31/2026
3/31/2026
3/31/2026
1/31/2026
8/31/2026
1/31/2026
8/31/2026
4/30/2026
5/31/2026
3/31/2026
12/31/2025
8/31/2026
11/30/2025
1/31/2026
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
1/31/2026


http://www.lcnw.org/
http://www.mayoclinic.org/
http://www.mwtn.org/
http://www.natco1.org/home/index.asp
https://www.kidney.org/
http://organdonationalliance.org/

Organ Recovery System

OurLegacy

Penn Medicine Transplant

Penn State Health Milton S. Hershey Medical Center

RWIJ Barnabas Health Cooperman Barnabas Medical Center Renal and
Sentara Norfolk General Hospital

Simmons Transplant Institute, Baylor University Medical Center at Dallas
St. Joseph’s Hospital & Medical Center

Tampa General Hospital

Texas Organ Sharing Alliance

UCHealth University of Colorado Hospital

UCLA Transplant

UNC Health

United Therapeutics Corporation - Lung Bioengineering

Unity Point Health Des Moines - Methodist Transplant

University Hospitals Cleveland Medical Center

University of Michigan Health Transplant Center

University of Pittsburgh Med. Ctr.

University of Rochester Medical Center

University of Southern California Keck Medicine Transplant Institute
Univerisity of Utah Transplant Center

University of Wisconsin

UNOS Approved Programs

UPMC Children’s Hospital of Pittsburgh

UVA Health Transplant - University of Virginia

Yale New Haven Hospital

12/31/2025
7/31/2026
8/31/2026
3/31/2026
3/31/2026
8/31/2026

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

01/31/2026
8/31/2026
2/28/2026
9/30/2026
6/30/2026

10/30/2025
7/31/2026
5/31/2026
2/28/2026
3/31/2026

12/31/2025

10/31/2025
4/31/2026

12/31/2025

06/30/2026

08/31/2026

12/31/2025

12/31/2025



