Organization <u>Date of Expiration</u>

ABTC

AdventHealth Transplant Institute	4/30/2026
American Nephrology Nurses Association	9/30/2026
AOPO	1/31/2026
Association for Multicultural Affairs in Transplantation	4/30/2026
Atrium Health Transplant	3/31/2026
Aurora St. Luke's Medical Center	1/31/2026
Avera McKennan Hospital	1/31/2026
Barnes-Jewish Hospital	12/30/2025
Baylor St. Luke's Medical Center	3/31/2026
Beaumont Multi-Organ Transplant Center	2/28/2026
Boston Children's Hospital, Pediatric Transplant Center	3/31/2026
Brigham and Women's Hospital	12/31/2025
CareDX	8/31/2026
Cascade Life Alliance	10/31/2026
Cedars Sinai	7/31/2026
Children's Hospital of Alabama	6/30/2026
Children's Mercy Hospital Kansas City	8/31/2026
Cleveland Clinic Florida	9/30/2026
Cleveland Clinic Foundation, Main	4/30/2026
Corewell Health West Transplant Program	2/28/2026
DCI Donor Services	7/31/2026
Donor Alliance	1/31/2026
Donor Network of Arizona	1/31/2026
Donor Network West	3/31/2026
Donor Staff Support	2/28/2026
Duke Health Transplant Center	7/31/2026
Froedtert Hospital	5/31/2026
Gift of Life Donor Program	7/31/2026
Gift of Life Institute	4/30/2026
Gift of Life Michigan	1/30/2026
Houston Methodist Houspital J.C Walter Jr. Transplant Center	12/31/2025
IIAM	3/31/2026
Indiana Donor Network	12/31/2025

Infinite Legacy	2/28/2026
INOVA Fairfax Hospital	4/30/2026
INTEGRIS Health Nazih Zuhdi Transplant Institute	12/30/2025
International Society for Heart & Lung Transplantation (ISHLT) International Transplant Nurses Society - Approved Programs (ITNS) Iowa Donor Network Life Alliance Organ Recovery Agency - University of Miami Medicine Life Connection of Ohio	4/30/2026 10/30/2025 12/31/2025 9/30/2026 5/31/2026
LifeCenter Northwest	1/31/2026
LifeGift	12/31/2025
LifeLink Foundation	9/30/2026
LifeShare Carolinas	12/31/2025
LifeShare Network, Inc.	8/31/2026
LifeSource Minnesota	6/30/2026
LiveOnNY	12/31/2025
M Health Fairview Solid Organ Transplant Care	7/31/2026
Mayo Clinic Arizona Transplant Center	2/28/2026
Mayo Clinic Florida	1/31/2026
Mayo Clinic Rochester	12/31/2025
Medical University of South Carolina	4/31/2026
MedStar Georgetown Transplant Institute	10/31/2026
Memorial Transplant Institute	1/31/2026
MidAmerica Transplant	3/31/2026
Midwest Transplant Network	3/31/2026
NATCO-Association for Transplant Professionals	1/31/2026
Natera, Inc	8/31/2026
National Kidney Foundation	1/31/2026
Nebraska Medicine	8/31/2026
Network for Hope	4/30/2026
Nevada Donor Network	5/31/2026
New England Donor Services	3/31/2026
New York Presbyterian Hospital	12/31/2025
NJ Sharing Network	8/31/2026
Ochsner Multi-Organ Transplant Institute	11/30/2025
Ohio State Medical Center Comprehensive Transplant Center	1/31/2026
One Legacy	12/31/2025
Oregon Health & Science University - OHSU Transplant Medicine	12/31/2025
Organ Donation and Transplantation Alliance "The Alliance"	1/31/2026

Organ Recovery System	12/31/2025
OurLegacy	7/31/2026
Penn Medicine Transplant	8/31/2026
Penn State Health Milton S. Hershey Medical Center	3/31/2026
RWJ Barnabas Health Cooperman Barnabas Medical Center Renal and	3/31/2026
Sentara Norfolk General Hospital	8/31/2026
Simmons Transplant Institute, Baylor University Medical Center at Dallas	12/31/2025
St. Joseph's Hospital & Medical Center	12/31/2025
Tampa General Hospital	01/31/2026
Texas Organ Sharing Alliance	8/31/2026
UCHealth University of Colorado Hospital	2/28/2026
UCLA Transplant	9/30/2026
UNC Health	6/30/2026
United Therapeutics Corporation - Lung Bioengineering	10/30/2025
Unity Point Health Des Moines - Methodist Transplant	7/31/2026
University Hospitals Cleveland Medical Center	5/31/2026
University of Michigan Health Transplant Center	2/28/2026
University of Pittsburgh Med. Ctr.	3/31/2026
University of Rochester Medical Center	12/31/2025
University of Southern California Keck Medicine Transplant Institute	10/31/2025
Univerisity of Utah Transplant Center	4/31/2026
University of Wisconsin	12/31/2025
UNOS Approved Programs	06/30/2026
UPMC Children`s Hospital of Pittsburgh	08/31/2026
UVA Health Transplant - University of Virginia	12/31/2025
Yale New Haven Hospital	12/31/2025